THE MANCHESTER MILE — WEDNESDAY 22 JUNE 2016

THE MANCHESTER MILE

WEDNESDAY 22 JUNE 2016
EVENT SCHEDULE

NB: times* are approximate as races will follow on

Time Race No. Gender mix Number of
competitors
*Approx Time

1500 metres — Under 13’s:

6:30 pm A 2F/3M 5

6:45 pm 1500 metre Presentations

Junior Race — Under 15’s & U17’s:

7:00 pm AA 2F / 5M 7

7:15 pm* | Junior Presentations

Senior Races:

7:30 pm 1 14F / 5M 19
7:45 pm* 2 8F / 9M 17
8:00 pm* 3 4F / 10M 14
8:10 pm* 4 5F/9M 14
8:20 pm* 5 1F/12M 13
8:30 pm* 6 3F/10M 13
8:40 pm* 7 2F/ 10M 12
8:50pm* | Senior & Veteran Presentations

bb 21/6/16: 2016 Mile Program
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1500 METRES — UNDER 13’s

151
152
153
154
155

Evelyn Barber
Matthew Mair
Ben Dargan
Elizabeth Hill
Lorcan Cronin

FU13
MU13
MU13

FU13
MU13

Manchester H & AC
Horwich Harriers
Unattached

Sale H Manchester AC
Manchester H & AC

MILE — UNDER 15’s & U17’s

170
171
172
173
174
175
176

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102

Rocco Zaman-Browne

Harry Simpson
Harry Collier
Sam Heyworth
Sam Johnson
Lauren Burgess
Eleanor Kenny

MuU17
MuU17
MU15
MU15
MuU17
FU15

FU17

MILE — SENIORS

Katie Barker
Kenneth Black
Dave Murray
Fiona Roberts

Barbara Shuttleworth

Dave Attwell
Debbie Beresford
June Sinnott
Sidney Molyneux
Siobhan Linnett
Nigel Burin

Jane Davies
Michelle Livesey
Kate MacDonald
Sarah Oram
Becky Patten
Carol Bird

Dawn Adams
Diane Frost

FSNR
MV70
MSNR
FV40
FV55
MV75
FV50
FV55
MV65
Fv45
MV60
FV40
FV35
FV55
Fv45
FSNR
FV55
FV50
FV50

Manchester H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Oldham & Royton
Sale H Manchester AC
Stockport H & AC
Stockport H & AC
Manchester H & AC

Chorlton Runners
Spectrum Striders
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Unattached
Altrincham & District AC
Manchester H & AC
Northern Masters AC
Picton RC
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
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RACE 2 [approx. 7:45 pm]
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
103

RACE 3 [approx. 8 pm]

SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

RACE 4 [approx. 8:10 pm]

SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Louise Baird
Jamie Barry
Jackie Ellison
Caroline Baba
Sean Lord
Caroline Sutton
Lucy Hickey
Joseph Connor
Rob Hadgraft
Amy Long

Mike Long
Vincenzo Neglia
Andrew Wilson
David Wood
Andrew Paterson
Hannah Coates
Wendy Woodhead

Arnold Bradshaw
Mike Cronin

Joan Howe

Alison Wainwright
Jamie Briggs
Alison Dale

Glen Gandy

Pete Hoyle
Joanne Lott

Mike Cunningham
Niamh Gill

Martin Joyce
Denis Kelly

Tony Payne

Melanie Barber
Mick Casey

Alan Cole

Kristian Robinson
Rod Scholes
Simon Skentelbery
Richard Skitt
Emma Tollefson
Jenny Yates

Alan Miles
Rebecca Mills

Kev Logue
Delphine Pearson
Duncan Shuttleworth

FV35
MVv45
Fv40
FV35
MV40
Fv35
FV55
MSNR
MVe60
FSNR
MV50
mMv45
MV50
MV55
MSNR
FSNR
FV35

MV65
MV40
FV60
FV35
MSNR
Fv45
MV50
MV50
FV50
MV70
FSNR
MV50
mMv45
MV55

FVv35
MVe65
MV55
mMv45
MV70
MV40
MSNR

FSNR

FV50
MVe65

FV35
MSNR

Fv40
MV55

Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Bramhall Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Unattached
Manchester H & AC
Hyde Village Striders
Unattached
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC

Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Trafford AC
Chorlton Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Bury AC
Manchester H & AC
Middleton H AC
Trafford AC
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners

Manchester H & AC
Wolds Veteran AC
Unattached
Rochdale H & AC
Barnsley AC
Dragons RC (Sale)
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Bury AC

Fetch Everyone RC
Swinton RC
Warrington AC
Northern Masters AC
Unattached
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RACE 5 [approx. 8:20 pm]

SNR 5 27
SNR 5 28
SNR 5 29
SNR 5 30
SNR 5 31
SNR 5 32
SNR 5 33
SNR 5 34
SNR 5 35
SNR 5 36
SNR 5 37
SNR 5 38
SNR 5 39

RACE 6 [approx. 8:30 pm]

SNR 6 14
SNR 6 15
SNR 6 16
SNR 6 17
SNR 6 18
SNR 6 19
SNR 6 20
SNR 6 21
SNR 6 22
SNR 6 23
SNR 6 24
SNR 6 25
SNR 6 26

RACE 7 [approx. 8:40 pm]

SNR 7 2
SNR 7 3
SNR 7 4
SNR 7 5
SNR 7 6
SNR 7 7
SNR 7 8
SNR 7 9
SNR 7 10
SNR 7 11
SNR 7 12
SNR 7 13

James Hinde
Callum Parkinson
Steve Shaughnessy
Richard Wallace
Vicky Wright
Antony Golding
Richard Howarth
Chris Sewart
Andrew Cole
Sam Drinkwater
Saul Gallagher
Dominic Sexton
Paul Quinn

lan Fraser

Karl Lee

Rachael Fairclough
David Hargreaves
Andy Holloway
Neal Wainwright
Kathy Wellam
Alan Brookes
Luisa Candioli
Steven Doxey
Colin Bonfield
Alex Rowe

lan Stainthorpe

Jack Morris

Andy Benson

Jack Nixon
Michael Cooke
Adam Sciacca

Ed Fazakerley
Fraser MacDonald-Oulds
Matthew Latham
Robert White
Hannah Griffiths
Gareth Woodcock
Vicki Cronin

MV40
MSNR
MVe60
MV50
FV35
MV40
MV40
MV40
Mv45
MSNR
Mv45
MV50
mMv45

MV50
MSNR
FSNR
MSNR
MV50
MSNR
FV35
MV55
FSNR
MV55
MV40
MV55
MV50

MSNR
MSNR
MSNR
MSNR
MSNR
mMv45
MSNR
MSNR
MV40
FSNR
MSNR
FSNR

Manchester H & AC

Hyde Village Striders

Stockport H & AC

Manchester Triathlon Club
Hyde Village Striders

Swinton RC

St Theresa's AC

Manchester H & AC

E ast Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Hyde Village Striders
Unattached

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Altrincham & District AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Unattached

Unattached

Chorlton Runners

Sale H Manchester AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Sale H Manchester AC
Swinton RC

Unattached

Wesham RR & AC
Rochdale H & AC

Stockport H & AC
Preston Harriers
Stockport H & AC
Unattached

Chorley Athletic & Tri Club
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Buxton AC
Stockport H & AC
Trafford AC

Trafford AC
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1500m - UNDER 13’s in alphabetical order:

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

Last Name
Barber
Cronin
Dargan
Hill

Mair
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First Name
Evelyn
Lorcan
Ben
Elizabeth
Matthew

Category
FU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13

Mile - UNDER 15’s/UNDER 17’s in alphabetical order:

JNR
JNR
JNR
JNR
JNR
JNR
JNR

Last Name
Burgess
Collier
Heyworth
Johnson
Kenny
Simpson

Zaman-Browne

First Name
Lauren
Harry
Sam

Sam
Eleanor
Harry
Rocco

Mile - SENIORS in alphabetical order:

SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

Last Name
Adams
Attwell
Baba
Baird
Barber
Barker
Barry
Benson
Beresford
Bird

Black
Bonfield
Bradshaw
Briggs
Brookes
Burin
Candioli

Casey

First Name
Dawn
Dave
Caroline
Louise
Melanie
Katie
Jamie
Andy
Debbie
Carol
Kenneth
Colin
Arnold
Jamie
Alan
Nigel
Luisa
Mick

Category
FU15
MU15
MU15
MuU17
FU17
MU17
MU17

Category
FV50
MV75
FV35
FV35
FV35
FSNR
MV45
MSNR
FV50
FV55
MV70
MV40
MVe65
MSNR
MV55
MV60
FSNR
MV65

Club Race Number
Manchester H & AC A 151
Manchester H & AC A 155
Unattached A 153
Sale H Manchester AC A 154
Horwich Harriers A 152
Club Race Number
Stockport H & AC AA 175
Oldham & Royton AA 172
Sale H Manchester AC AA 173
Stockport H & AC AA 174
Manchester H & AC AA 176
Macclesfield H & AC AA 171
Manchester H & AC AA 170
Club Race Number
Chorlton Runners 1 101
Altrincham & District AC 1 89
Manchester H & AC 2 71
Manchester H & AC 2 68
Manchester H & AC 4 40
Chorlton Runners 1 84
Chorlton Runners 2 69
Preston Harriers 7 3
Manchester H & AC 1 90
Chorlton Runners 1 100
Spectrum Striders 1 85
Unattached 6 24
Manchester H & AC 3 54
Hyde Village Striders 3 58
South Cheshire Harriers 6 21
Manchester H & AC 1 94
Sale H Manchester AC 6 22
Wolds Veteran AC 4 41

alphabetical listing continued ..............cccoevvevenn.

bb 21/6/16: 2016 Mile Program



THE MANCHESTER MILE — WEDNESDAY 22 JUNE 2016

Seniors - alphabetical listing continued.............

Last Name First Name Category |Club Race Number

SNR Coates Hannah FSNR  Chorlton Runners 2 83
SNR Cole Alan MV55  Unattached 4 42
SNR Cole Andrew MV45  East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 5 35
SNR Connor Joseph MSNR  Bramhall Runners 2 75
SNR Cooke Michael MSNR  Unattached 7 5

SNR Cronin Mike MV40  Manchester H & AC 3 55
SNR Cronin Vicki FSNR  Trafford AC 7 13
SNR Cunningham Mike MV70  Manchester H & AC 3 63
SNR Dale Alison Fv45  Bury AC 3 59
SNR Davies Jane Fv40  Chorlton Runners 1 95
SNR Doxey Steven MV55  Swinton RC 6 23
SNR Drinkwater Sam MSNR  Unattached 5 36
SNR Ellison Jackie FV40  Manchester H & AC 2 70
SNR Fairclough Rachael FSNR St Helens Sutton AC 6 16
SNR Fazakerley Ed MV45  Manchester H & AC 7 7

SNR Fraser lan MV50  East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 6 14
SNR Frost Diane FV50  Manchester H & AC 1 102
SNR Gallagher Saul MV45  East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 5 37
SNR Gandy Glen MV50  Manchester H & AC 3 60
SNR Gill Niamh FSNR  Chorlton Runners 3 64
SNR Golding Antony MV40  Swinton RC 5 32
SNR Griffiths Hannah FSNR  Stockport H & AC 7 11
SNR Hadgraft Rob MV60  Tiptree Road Runners 2 76
SNR Hargreaves David MSNR  Unattached 6 17
SNR Hickey Lucy FV55  Manchester H & AC 2 74
SNR Hinde James MV40  Manchester H & AC 5 27
SNR Holloway Andy MV50  Unattached 6 18
SNR Howarth Richard MV40 St Theresa's AC 5 33
SNR Howe Joan Fv60  Trafford AC 3 56
SNR Hoyle Pete MV50  Middleton H AC 3 61
SNR Joyce Martin MV50  Manchester H & AC 3 65
SNR Kelly Denis MV45  Manchester H & AC 3 66
SNR Latham Matthew MSNR  Hyde Village Striders 7 9

SNR Lee Karl MSNR  Altrincham & District AC 6 15
SNR Linnett Siobhan Fv45  Manchester H & AC 1 93
SNR Livesey Michelle FV35  Unattached 1 96
SNR Logue Kev MSNR  Warrington AC 4 51
SNR Long Amy FSNR  Unattached 2 77
SNR Long Mike MV50  Manchester H & AC 2 78
SNR Lord Sean MV40  Chorlton Runners 2 72
SNR Lott Joanne FV50  Trafford AC 3 62

alphabetical listing continued ..............cccoevvevenn.

bb 21/6/16: 2016 Mile Program



THE MANCHESTER MILE — WEDNESDAY 22 JUNE 2016

Seniors - alphabetical listing continued.............

SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

Last Name First Name
MacDonald Kate
MacDonald-Oulds Fraser
Miles Alan
Mills Rebecca
Molyneux Sidney
Morris Jack
Murray Dave
Neglia Vincenzo
Nixon Jack
Oram Sarah
Parkinson Callum
Paterson Andrew
Patten Becky
Payne Tony
Pearson Delphine
Quinn Paul
Roberts Fiona
Robinson Kristian
Rowe Alex
Scholes Rod
Sciacca Adam
Sewart Chris
Sexton Dominic
Shaughnessy Steve
Shuttleworth Barbara
Shuttleworth Duncan
Sinnott June
Skentelbery Simon
Skitt Richard
Stainthorpe lan
Sutton Caroline
Tollefson Emma
Wainwright Alison
Wainwright Neal
Wallace Richard
Wellam Kathy
White Robert
Wilson Andrew
Wood David
Woodcock Gareth
Woodhead Wendy
Wright Vicky
Yates Jenny

Category

FV55
MSNR
MVe65

FV35
MVe65
MSNR
MSNR
Mv45
MSNR

Fv45
MSNR
MSNR

FSNR
MV55

FV40
MV45

FV40
MV45
MV55
MV70
MSNR
MV40
MV50
MV60

FV55
MV55

FV55
MV40
MSNR
MV50

FV35

FSNR

FV35
MSNR
MV50

FV35
MV40
MV50
MV55
MSNR

FV35

FV35

FV50

Club

Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Fetch Everyone RC
Swinton RC

Picton RC

Stockport H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Stockport H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Northern Masters AC
Unattached

Chorlton Runners
Rochdale H & AC
Wesham RR & AC
Barnsley AC

Chorley Athletic & Tri Club
Manchester H & AC
Hyde Village Striders
Stockport H & AC
Unattached
Unattached
Northern Masters AC
Dragons RC (Sale)
Manchester H & AC
Rochdale H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Manchester Triathlon Club
Sale H Manchester AC
Buxton AC
Unattached
Manchester H & AC
Trafford AC
Manchester H & AC
Hyde Village Striders
Bury AC

Race
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Number
97
8
49
50
92
2
86
79
4
98
28
82
99
67
52
39
87
43
25
44
6
34
38
29
88
53
91
45
46
26
73
47
57
19
30
20
10
80
81
12
103
31
48
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2015 Winners

Fastest Man & Winner of The Manchester Mile Trophy

for the second year

Chris Livesey Snr - Preston Harriers - 4:21.99

Fastest Woman & Winner of The Rose Bowl for the second year
Louise Rudd V40 - Stockport H & AC - 5:02.41

Fastest Male Vet - Robert White V40 - Buxton & District H - 4:39.25
2ND Fastest Woman - Rachael Burns V35 - Liverpool H & AC - 5:07.05
Fastest U15 Boy - Rocco Zaman-Browne - Unattached — 4:56.46
Fastest U17 Boy - Harry Simpson - Macclesfield H & AC - 4:57.36
Fastest U15 Girl - Ella McHale - City of Sheffield - 5:57.38
U17 Girls - no competitors

Best performance by a Manchester Harrier & Winner of

The Flat Mile Trophy - Ed Fazakerley V45 - 4:46.09

Manchester Harriers & A.C.
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1500 metres — Under 13’s in number order:

Last Name First Name Category Club Race . Number
1500 Barber Evelyn FU13  Manchester H & AC A 151
1500 Mair Matthew MU13  Horwich Harriers A 152
1500 Dargan Ben MU13  Unattached A 153
1500 Hill Elizabeth FU13  Sale H Manchester AC A 154
1500 Cronin Lorcan MU13  Manchester H & AC A 155

Mile — Under 15’s & U17’s in number order:

Last Name First Name Category Club Race | Number
JNR Zaman-Browne  Rocco MU17  Manchester H & AC AA 170
JNR Simpson Harry MU17  Macclesfield H & AC AA 171
JNR Collier Harry MU15 Oldham & Royton AA 172
JNR Heyworth Sam MU15  Sale H Manchester AC AA 173
INR Johnson Sam MU17  Stockport H & AC AA 174
INR Burgess Lauren FU15  Stockport H & AC AA 175
INR Kenny Eleanor FU17  Manchester H & AC AA 176

The Mile — Seniors in number order:

Last Name First Name Category Club Race . Number
SNR Morris Jack MSNR  Stockport H & AC 7 2
SNR Benson Andy MSNR  Preston Harriers 7 3
SNR Nixon Jack MSNR  Stockport H & AC 7 4
SNR Cooke Michael MSNR  Unattached 7 5
SNR Sciacca Adam MSNR  Chorley Athletic & Tri Club 7 6
SNR Fazakerley Ed MV45  Manchester H & AC 7 7
SNR MacDonald-Oulds Fraser MSNR  Chorlton Runners 7 8
SNR Latham Matthew MSNR  Hyde Village Striders 7 9
SNR White Robert MV40  Buxton AC 7 10
SNR Griffiths Hannah FSNR  Stockport H & AC 7 11
SNR Woodcock Gareth MSNR  Trafford AC 7 12
SNR Cronin Vicki FSNR  Trafford AC 7 13
SNR Fraser lan MV50  East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 6 14
SNR Lee Karl MSNR  Altrincham & District AC 6 15
SNR Fairclough Rachael FSNR St Helens Sutton AC 6 16
SNR Hargreaves David MSNR  Unattached 6 17
SNR Holloway Andy MV50  Unattached 6 18
SNR Wainwright Neal MSNR  Chorlton Runners 6 19
SNR Wellam Kathy FV35  Sale H Manchester AC 6 20
SNR Brookes Alan MV55  South Cheshire Harriers 6 21
SNR Candioli Luisa FSNR  Sale H Manchester AC 6 22
SNR Doxey Steven MV55  Swinton RC 6 23
SNR Bonfield Colin MV40  Unattached 6 24

numerical listing continued .............c.coucvvuenn.
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Seniors - numerical listing continued.............

SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

Last Name
Rowe
Stainthorpe
Hinde
Parkinson
Shaughnessy
Wallace
Wright
Golding
Howarth
Sewart
Cole
Drinkwater
Gallagher
Sexton
Quinn
Barber
Casey

Cole
Robinson
Scholes
Skentelbery
Skitt
Tollefson
Yates

Miles

Mills

Logue
Pearson
Shuttleworth
Bradshaw
Cronin
Howe
Wainwright
Briggs

Dale

Gandy
Hoyle

Lott
Cunningham
Gill

Joyce

Kelly

First Name

Alex

lan
James
Callum
Steve
Richard
Vicky
Antony
Richard
Chris
Andrew
Sam
Saul
Dominic
Paul
Melanie
Mick
Alan
Kristian
Rod
Simon
Richard
Emma
Jenny
Alan
Rebecca
Kev
Delphine
Duncan
Arnold
Mike
Joan
Alison
Jamie
Alison
Glen
Pete
Joanne
Mike
Niamh
Martin
Denis

Category
MV55
MV50
MV40
MSNR
MV60
MV50

FV35
MV40
MV40
MVv40
MV45
MSNR
MV45
MV50
MV45

FV35
MV65
MV55
MV45
MV70
MVv40
MSNR
FSNR

FV50
MV65

FV35
MSNR

FV40
MV55
MV65
MV40

FV60

Fv35
MSNR

Fv45
MV50
MV50

FV50
MV70
FSNR
MV50
MV45

Club

Wesham RR & AC
Rochdale H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Hyde Village Striders
Stockport H & AC
Manchester Triathlon Club
Hyde Village Striders
Swinton RC

St Theresa's AC
Manchester H & AC

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC

Unattached

East Cheshire H & Tameside AC

Hyde Village Striders
Unattached
Manchester H & AC
Wolds Veteran AC
Unattached
Rochdale H & AC
Barnsley AC
Dragons RC (Sale)
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Bury AC

Fetch Everyone RC
Swinton RC
Warrington AC
Northern Masters AC
Unattached
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Trafford AC
Chorlton Runners
Hyde Village Striders
Bury AC

Manchester H & AC
Middleton H AC
Trafford AC
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC

Number
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

3 66

Race

(3}
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numerical listing continued ..............ccccccvun.
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Seniors — numerical listing continued.............

SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR
SNR

Last Name
Payne
Baird
Barry
Ellison
Baba
Lord
Sutton
Hickey
Connor
Hadgraft
Long

Long
Neglia
Wilson
Wood
Paterson
Coates
Barker
Black
Murray
Roberts
Shuttleworth
Attwell
Beresford
Sinnott
Molyneux
Linnett
Burin
Davies
Livesey
MacDonald
Oram
Patten
Bird
Adams
Frost
Woodhead

First Name

Tony
Louise
Jamie
Jackie
Caroline
Sean
Caroline
Lucy
Joseph
Rob
Amy
Mike
Vincenzo
Andrew
David
Andrew
Hannah
Katie
Kenneth
Dave
Fiona
Barbara
Dave
Debbie
June
Sidney
Siobhan
Nigel
Jane
Michelle
Kate
Sarah
Becky
Carol
Dawn
Diane
Wendy

Category
MV55
FV35
MV45
Fv40
FV35
MV40
FV35
FV55
MSNR
MV60
FSNR
MV50
MV45
MV50
MV55
MSNR
FSNR
FSNR
MV70
MSNR
FV40
FV55
MV75
FV50
FV55
MV65
Fv45
MV60
FV40
FV35
FV55
Fv45
FSNR
FV55
FV50
FV50
FV35

Club

Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Bramhall Runners
Tiptree Road Runners
Unattached
Manchester H & AC
Hyde Village Striders
Unattached
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Spectrum Striders
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Unattached
Altrincham & District AC
Manchester H & AC
Northern Masters AC
Picton RC
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC
Chorlton Runners
Unattached
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Chorlton Runners
Manchester H & AC
Manchester H & AC

Race | Number
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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Manchester Harriers & A.C.
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